
Pos. 

 

Klasse 7 Ü45 HTh 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

Ü45 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

St.Nr. 

74 

7 

33 

218 

764 

6 

8 

22 

287 

34 

16 

71 

13 

88 

101 

247 

51 

62 

58 

55 

964 

69 

Klasse 

Klasse 7 Ü45 HTh 

Klasse 7 Ü45 HTh 

Klasse 7 Ü45 HTh 

Klasse 7 Ü45 HTh 

Klasse 7 Ü45 HTh 

Ü45 

Ü45 

Ü45 

Ü45 

Ü45 

Ü45 

Ü45 

Ü45 

Ü45 

Ü45 

Ü45 

Ü45 

Ü45 

Ü45 

Ü45 

Ü45 

Ü45 

Name 

Mario Schwabe 
Wolfram Richter 
Nothdurft Matthias 
Andreas Spatz 
Axel Damm 

Uwe Kerschbaum 
Martin Seufferlein 
Stefan Zengerling 
Michael Fenzl 
Johann Pfrombeck 
Werner Heberlein 
Jens Langbein 
Günther Fluhrer 
Klaus Kurzer 
Robert Wallschläger 
Thomas Mönch 
Steffen Schellenberg 
Mathias Koch 
Werner Eisel 
Bernhard Sternkopf 
Dr.Gregor Stohlmann 
Georg Christgau 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Club 

MSC Bruchstedt/MSC Meckbach PASSIONMX 

MSC Bauschheim 

AMC Langgöns 

MSC Bauschheim /Grazy Motors 

MC Ansbach e.V. 

MC Ansbach e.V. 

MSC Albertshofen e.V. im ADAC 

MC Ansbach e.V. 

MSC Albertshofen E.V. 

MC Neustadt im ADAC e.V. 

MC Ansbach e.V. 

MC Frankenjura 

AMC Hohe Asslitz 

MSC Höchstädti.F. im ADAC e.V. 

MC Neustadt im ADAC 

Marke 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Beste Zeit. 

2:23.773 

2:27.007 

2:30.988 

2:32.089 

2:42.905 

2:20.588 

2:21.047 

2:23.590 

2:25.204 

2:26.020 

2:27.226 

2:29.004 

2:29.273 

2:32.852 

2:32.981 

2:33.209 

2:34.051 

2:38.472 

2:41.826 

2:46.221 

2:46.878 

2:57.717 

Diff. 

3.234 

7.215 

8.316 

19.132 

0.459 

3.002 

4.616 

5.432 

6.638 

8.416 

8.685 

12.264 

12.393 

12.621 

13.463 

17.884 

21.238 

25.633 

26.290 

37.129 

Letzte Zeit 

2:27.218 

2:27.604 

2:37.830 

2:35.722 

2:43.005 

2:20.588 

2:24.490 

2:25.814 

2:25.204 

2:26.020 

2:58.265 

2:29.004 

2:29.273 

2:33.215 

2:57.226 

2:45.887 

2:36.092 

2:41.574 

2:52.824 

2:46.221 

2:52.023 

3:18.484 
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Zeitnahme:                         Rennleiter:                          Aushang:         Uhr

V5 ADAC Nordbayern MX Cup AMC Sonnefeld 
[5] Ü45 

Freies Training 

Training (20:00 Zeit) started at 9:45:23 

AMC Sonnenfeld 1,750 km 

29.06.2019 09:45 

 
Reg-Nr. 141/2019

 15. ADAC Nordbayern MX-Cup
29./30. Juni 2019

AMC "Hohe Aßlitz" Sonnefeld


